Grand Junction Housing Authority Board of Commissioners' Workshop Housing Authority Properties Tour

November 16, 2018 2:00 P.M. Beginning at Housing Authority Offices 8 Foresight Circle

The Grand Junction Housing Authority will be hosting a tour of properties beginning at 2:00 P.M. on November 16, 019 for GJHA Board Members. The tour will begin at the agency's offices at 8 Foresight Circle. This public notice is being provided as three or more members of the Authority may be in attendance and therefore the public are invited to attend this public meeting. No official Grand Junction Housing Authority business will be conducted during this property tour.